Sesso Dolce

The Next Level of Intimacy Enhancement

With Sesso Dolce, the arousal happens very quickly, usually within minutes. It's your organic and safe solution to dramatically increase pleasure during intimacy.*

Most topical intimacy enhancers on the market address only blood flow by attempting to create increased sensitivity by causing irritation to sensitive tissues. Unlike most intimacy enhancers, Sesso Dolce does not force your body into sensitivity but allows the body to experience its natural ability to become aroused, which creates a much more fulfilling and pleasurable experience. Each essential oil in Sesso Dolce was selected for its ability to increase blood flow, provide warmth, and to help promote a healthy hormone balance, naturally, without the use of synthetic chemicals or drugs. Sesso Dolce not only increases the blood flow but does it gently and without irritation.*

The hormone-balancing properties of the essential oils in Sesso Dolce may assist with symptoms related to menopause like night sweats, mood swings, hot flashes, breast tenderness, fatigue, vaginal dryness, and decreased sex drive.*

Sesso Dolce should be applied before intimate activity. Increased sensitivity and arousal will start immediately & may last for an hour or more. Sesso Dolce is uniquely activated by bodily fluids. Many of our users report an increased level of romance for their partner as well as themselves up to an hour after Sesso Dolce is activated. Our customers report that daily use of BODY along with the use of Sesso has dramatic effects similar to the "little blue pill".*

Primary Benefits

- Deeply intensifies romantic sensations*
- Increases lubrication naturally*
- Increases intensity and passion*

Suggested Usage

Step 1: Apply Sesso Dolce onto the sacral area (below navel), massaging gently in a circular motion.

Step 2: Apply Sesso Dolce directly onto the intimate area of choice. Massage the cream in thoroughly and gently in a circular motion. You will experience a warming sensation as you rub the cream in completely.

Cautions

- Do not use if you are pregnant or have a yeast infection.
- Not for internal use. Do not drink.
- Follow suggested usage instructions.
- Sesso Dolce has a warming affect, if you experience a strong burning sensation, irritation or rash discontinue use. Wipe the area with a tissue soaked in olive. Consult your physician if necessary.
- Do not get Sesso Dolce in your eyes. If you should get it in your eyes follow the procedure listed above for irritation.
- Keep out of reach of children.
- May not be compatible with latex condoms. Do not use condoms that have chemical additives coated on them as the chemicals may react with the essential oils and cause irritation.
- Note: Sesso Dolce is not a contraceptive or spermicide.

Ingredients

Organic Chamomile Tea (Matricaria recutita), Organic Coconut Oil (Cocos Nucifera), Organic Sugar Cane Alcohol (Saccharum officinarum), Organic Beeswax (Cera alba), Organic Lecithin, Organic Carnauba Wax (Copernicia prunifera), Organic Shea Butter (Butyrospermum Parkii), Organic Cocoa Butter (Theobroma cacao), Organic Sunflower Oil (Helianthus annuus), Organic Coconut Fatty Acid (Cocos Nucifera), Organic Arrowroot Powder (Maranta arundinacea), Organic Aloe Vera Juice (Aloe barbadensis), Organic Calendula Oil (Calendula officinalis), Non-GMO Xanthan Gum, Organic Rosemary Leaf Extract (Rosmarinus Officinalis), Mixed Tocopherols (Vitamin E), Rosa damascena, Organic Sesamum indicum, Cedrus atlantica, Boswellia carteri, Mentha viridis, Cupressus sempervirens, Santalum album, Salvia sclarea, Organic Citrus bergamia, Cocos nucifera, Nepeta cataria, Piper nigrum, Copaifera officinalis, Nardostachys jatamansi, Canarium Iuzonicum, Picea glauca

"The information in this document has not been evaluated by the FDA and is not intended to treat, diagnose, cure, or prevent any disease. This information is not intended as a substitute for the advice or medical care of a qualified healthcare professional and you should seek the advice of your healthcare professional before undertaking any dietary or lifestyle changes. This information is provided for educational purposes only.



461 E Pike Street • Morrow, OH 45152 513.274.2110 www.HBNaturals.com

